PSV

RESULTATRAKNING M.M.

INTAKTER

Arrende
Profilering
Profilmaterial
Tennistimmar
Ovriga intikter
Summa Intiikter

KOSTNADER
Banunderhill tennis
Ovr. kost Tennisbanan
1.0ner banunderhall
Miljéatgarder
Representation

Repr arbetsméten
Kontorsmaterial
Kopiering trycksaker
Arsméteskostnader
Forsakring
Fastighetsomkostnader
Internet, data

Diverse

Summa kostnader

Resultat fire finansiellt

Bankintdkter
Bankkostnader

RESULTAT

Balansritkning per 20131231

Byggnader
Kassa,check
Marginalen

S:a Omsittningstillgdngar

Leverantorsskuld

Skulder personalskatt-+sociala avg.

Tennisombyggnadsfond
Balanserat resultat
Arets resultat

Summa skulder och eget kapital

6 185:-
300 000:-
131 045:18

42 971:-
480 201:18

per 20140622
Utfall 2013 Utfall 2014
58 G29 58 741
21 000 28 000
0 0
78 850 0
158 779 86 741
35084 15 605
10571 31350
34 %00 13 235
1 698 0
1417 0
7 808 9220
236 0
750 0
2 560 0
2108 2260
0 0
3 098,75 0
0 0
100 230,75 43 670
58 548,25 42971
9 089,05 0
67 637,30 42 971
50 000:-
60 014:82
369 286,36
480 201:18
0:-

Budget 2014

58 741
21 000

0
80 000

159 741

35 000
15 000
35 000
5000
3 000
10 000
1 000
1 600
2 500
2108
0

4 000
10 000
123 608

36 133

8 000

44 133



